
Judgment Day 1/2 Marathon

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Greyhounds 01:29:52.55 23

2 WolfPack Runners 01:36:56.89 47

3 Donut shop racing team 01:47:47.28 92

4 Soul Runners 01:54:33.22 113

5 Last BUT Never Last 02:08:48.47 146

6 Frontline Five 02:12:09.30 160

7 OCTR_BEASTS 02:26:00.59 168

8 Got Your Six, Pack 02:28:39.02 204

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pasadena Pacers 11 02:25:50.94 3

Team Vital4U 01:27:14.02 2

Team Padilla 02:24:28.51 2

RVM RVNNXRS 02:38:45.45 2

Team Gonzalez 03:27:18.41 1

Bakersfield Distance Project 03:57:39.44 1
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Judgment Day 1/2 Marathon

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greyhounds 01:29:52.55 10 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 324 Cody Logan 01:18:05.89 1

2 5 180 Peter Frantz 01:30:00.59 4

3 6 177 Shane Goslin 01:30:03.61 5

4 8 178 Courtney Alsup 01:34:58.01 6

5 9 294 Benny Alcala 01:36:14.67 7

6 12 264 Larry McDaris 01:37:28.65 (10)

7 13 169 Eugene Punelli 01:37:29.21 (11)

2 WolfPack Runners 01:36:56.89 16 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 199 Robert Leonardo 01:26:56.52 2

2 4 333 Raul Gonzalez 01:29:49.93 3

3 10 325 Mayra Murillo 01:36:21.87 8

4 18 326 Rafael Duarte 01:44:25.14 15

5 22 257 Oscar Rodriguez 01:47:11.00 19

6 27 327 Anselmo Trejo Hernandez 01:54:22.52 (23)

7 36 151 Esmeralda Gonzalez 02:08:15.24 (31)

3 Donut shop racing team 01:47:47.28 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 227 Brooklan Patterson 01:43:16.34 14

2 19 251 Lori Soriano 01:45:22.97 16

3 21 225 Marissa Mooney 01:45:55.91 18

4 23 201 Elise Martin 01:49:05.13 20

5 28 226 Nicole Nelson 01:55:16.07 24

4 Soul Runners 01:54:33.22 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 194 Mike Bragg 01:38:57.06 12

2 25 193 Scott Weisenborn 01:49:55.27 22

3 30 284 Sherry Terrible 01:59:14.72 25

4 31 285 Natalie Nuckols 02:00:04.22 26

5 33 232 Rosemary Rios 02:04:34.81 28

6 34 197 Joenell Sandoval 02:04:42.12 (29)

7 40 323 Sarah Coker 02:15:29.60 (34)

5 Last BUT Never Last 02:08:48.47 7 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 321 David Diaz 01:37:09.23 9

2 32 320 Vice Lujan 02:01:22.63 27

3 41 319 Migle Clark 02:18:40.45 35

4 43 322 Gabriela Ridgeway 02:20:57.84 37

5 46 328 Klaus Benamy-Hackel 02:25:52.19 38

6 54 101 Brian Wheeler 02:33:10.10 (42)

7 59 329 Garret Fontes 02:36:30.78 (45)

6 Frontline Five 02:12:09.30 5 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 283 Mark Reader 01:39:53.96 13

2 35 218 Christopher Liguori 02:06:39.91 30

3 42 274 Maria Rusch 02:20:42.01 36

4 48 211 Francis Cunanan 02:26:00.92 40
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Judgment Day 1/2 Marathon

5 50 210 Maria Cunanan 02:27:29.69 41

7 OCTR_BEASTS 02:26:00.59 6 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 204 Erick Kamamba 01:45:47.80 17

2 24 195 Maria Robles 01:49:11.55 21

3 39 205 Rachel Ngai 02:10:39.08 33

4 66 206 Grace Mwaura 03:07:17.12 48

5 68 32 Jen Labbee 03:17:07.42 49

6 72 200 Sharon Seay 03:39:51.76 (50)

8 Got Your Six, Pack 02:28:39.02 6 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 215 David Morrow 02:10:29.36 32

2 47 165 Emma Rocha 02:25:57.09 39

3 55 31 Brandi Brown 02:33:25.25 43

4 56 109 Jessa Sandlin 02:34:19.48 44

5 60 164 Becky Rocha 02:39:03.94 46

6 63 17 Dani ODonnell-DaLessio 02:52:00.33 (47)
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Judgment Day 1/2 Marathon

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 324 Cody Logan Runner 01:18:05.89 Greyhounds

2 0 114 Josue Diaz Runner 01:23:17.32 Team Vital4U

3 2 199 Robert Leonardo Runner 01:26:56.52 WolfPack Runners

4 3 333 Raul Gonzalez Runner 01:29:49.93 WolfPack Runners

5 4 180 Peter Frantz Runner 01:30:00.59 Greyhounds

6 5 177 Shane Goslin Runner 01:30:03.61 Greyhounds

7 0 255 Daniel Nelson Runner 01:31:10.72 Team Vital4U

8 6 178 Courtney Alsup Runner 01:34:58.01 Greyhounds

9 7 294 Benny Alcala Runner 01:36:14.67 Greyhounds

10 8 325 Mayra Murillo Runner 01:36:21.87 WolfPack Runners

11 9 321 David Diaz Runner 01:37:09.23 Last BUT Never Last

12 (10) 264 Larry McDaris Runner 01:37:28.65 Greyhounds

13 (11) 169 Eugene Punelli Runner 01:37:29.21 Greyhounds

14 12 194 Mike Bragg Runner 01:38:57.06 Soul Runners

15 13 283 Mark Reader Runner 01:39:53.96 Frontline Five

16 0 184 Jon Malamma Runner 01:40:11.79 Greyhounds

17 14 227 Brooklan Patterson Runner 01:43:16.34 Donut shop racing team

18 15 326 Rafael Duarte Runner 01:44:25.14 WolfPack Runners

19 16 251 Lori Soriano Runner 01:45:22.97 Donut shop racing team

20 17 204 Erick Kamamba Runner 01:45:47.80 OCTR_BEASTS

21 18 225 Marissa Mooney Runner 01:45:55.91 Donut shop racing team

22 19 257 Oscar Rodriguez Runner 01:47:11.00 WolfPack Runners

23 20 201 Elise Martin Runner 01:49:05.13 Donut shop racing team

24 21 195 Maria Robles Runner 01:49:11.55 OCTR_BEASTS

25 22 193 Scott Weisenborn Runner 01:49:55.27 Soul Runners

26 0 224 WILSN JAO TAN CEMBRANO Runner 01:53:03.35 Pasadena Pacers 11

27 (23) 327 Anselmo Trejo Hernandez Runner 01:54:22.52 WolfPack Runners

28 24 226 Nicole Nelson Runner 01:55:16.07 Donut shop racing team

29 0 295 Joe Berry Runner 01:57:19.07 Greyhounds

30 25 284 Sherry Terrible Runner 01:59:14.72 Soul Runners

31 26 285 Natalie Nuckols Runner 02:00:04.22 Soul Runners

32 27 320 Vice Lujan Runner 02:01:22.63 Last BUT Never Last

33 28 232 Rosemary Rios Runner 02:04:34.81 Soul Runners

34 (29) 197 Joenell Sandoval Runner 02:04:42.12 Soul Runners

35 30 218 Christopher Liguori Runner 02:06:39.91 Frontline Five

36 (31) 151 Esmeralda Gonzalez Runner 02:08:15.24 WolfPack Runners

37 0 238 Erik Hinojosa Runner 02:08:58.73 WolfPack Runners

38 32 215 David Morrow Runner 02:10:29.36 Got Your Six, Pack

39 33 205 Rachel Ngai Runner 02:10:39.08 OCTR_BEASTS

40 (34) 323 Sarah Coker Runner 02:15:29.60 Soul Runners

41 35 319 Migle Clark Runner 02:18:40.45 Last BUT Never Last

42 36 274 Maria Rusch Runner 02:20:42.01 Frontline Five

43 37 322 Gabriela Ridgeway Runner 02:20:57.84 Last BUT Never Last

44 0 214 Seth Padilla Runner 02:23:42.60 Team Padilla

45 0 213 Paul Padilla Runner 02:25:14.42 Team Padilla

46 38 328 Klaus Benamy-Hackel Runner 02:25:52.19 Last BUT Never Last

47 39 165 Emma Rocha Runner 02:25:57.09 Got Your Six, Pack

48 40 211 Francis Cunanan Runner 02:26:00.92 Frontline Five

49 0 222 Paulo Zantua Runner 02:27:17.64 Pasadena Pacers 11

50 41 210 Maria Cunanan Runner 02:27:29.69 Frontline Five

51 0 179 Vic Trujillo Runner 02:28:43.00 Greyhounds
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Judgment Day 1/2 Marathon

52 0 155 Rubi Jaramillo Runner 02:30:17.32 WolfPack Runners

53 0 172 Sarah Presley Runner 02:32:44.17 RVM RVNNXRS

54 (42) 101 Brian Wheeler Runner 02:33:10.10 Last BUT Never Last

55 43 31 Brandi Brown Runner 02:33:25.25 Got Your Six, Pack

56 44 109 Jessa Sandlin Runner 02:34:19.48 Got Your Six, Pack

57 0 237 Celina Rodriguez Runner 02:35:36.68 WolfPack Runners

58 0 297 Jessica Murguia Runner 02:35:36.97 WolfPack Runners

59 (45) 329 Garret Fontes Runner 02:36:30.78 Last BUT Never Last

60 46 164 Becky Rocha Runner 02:39:03.94 Got Your Six, Pack

61 0 185 Natalie Uyeno Runner 02:44:46.72 RVM RVNNXRS

62 0 318 Wendy Mares Runner 02:50:06.98 WolfPack Runners

63 (47) 17 Dani ODonnell-DaLessio Runner 02:52:00.33 Got Your Six, Pack

64 0 220 Willie De Guzman Runner 02:57:11.82 Pasadena Pacers 11

65 0 158 Karina Munoz Runner 03:01:32.84 WolfPack Runners

66 48 206 Grace Mwaura Runner 03:07:17.12 OCTR_BEASTS

67 0 221 Mayra Hernandez Runner 03:10:26.38 WolfPack Runners

68 49 32 Jen Labbee Runner 03:17:07.42 OCTR_BEASTS

69 0 153 Reuben Medina Runner 03:19:10.98 WolfPack Runners

70 0 152 Steven Scott Runner 03:19:13.07 WolfPack Runners

71 0 130 Terri Gonzalez Runner 03:27:18.41 Team Gonzalez

72 (50) 200 Sharon Seay Runner 03:39:51.76 OCTR_BEASTS

73 0 16 Andy Noise Runner 03:57:39.44 Bakersfield Distance Project
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